
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y 3 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE UP KEITH Last start Provincial winner TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2G. Derrick 490590 10/2174

 2 DARE ME Dropping in grade GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 4M 5M 4P 3/1/2A. Duck 487843 9/6107

 3 FOXY MOLLY Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 8P 3/1/1P. Richey 486823 13/7223

 4 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5182

 5 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5Y 4P 3/1/1S. Stedman 488186 15/14152

 6 DANA GEM Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R3, M 7M 3M 4P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13151

 7 HAVE A BLAST 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 6M 6M 3M 3/1/2A. Peck 490051 6/4147

 8 MAKING GRAVY Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 7P 3/1/1V. Prest 495200 5/4133

 9 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 3/1/2D. Wort 527321 5/4126

 10 BRONZE ADONIS Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 7Y 3/1/2J. Field 490054 8/3122

 11 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6M 6P 3/1/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/595
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y 4/5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R11, P 2P 7P 4P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 530540 3/2183

 2 KAIQUE Weighted points score SHP, 25/02/2021, R7 5P 2P 6P 4/1/2M. Anesbury 529761 4/3141

 3 ALAMO JOE Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R11, P 7P 5Y 6P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 496438 7/2106

 4 GYPSY'S MAGIC Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R3, P 6P 1Y 6P 4/1/2S. Stedman 488185 8/7102

 5 BANQUET DYNASTY Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5M 8Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11127

 6 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start Provincial winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 3/2210

 7 DANA CHILL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/03/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0118

 8 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2178

 9 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1149

 10 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2D. Wort 497765 4/3147

 11 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 2P 6P (FEL)Y 5/4P. Goodwin 498550 2/1140

 12 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1131

 13 BENDER BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 7P 5/1G. Apps 469903 20/19115

 14 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2113

 15 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0103

 16 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 521002 2/1103

 17 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R5, P (FEL)Y 7P 2Y 5/1S. Stedman 488184 10/9101

 18 KEITHY BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 7M 6Y 3Y 5/1R. Camilleri 490487 4/389

 19 TIN MAN Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/086

 20 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/086

 21 REBEL MAN Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/086

 22 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/277

 23 LOBO HEART Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/176

 24 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R6, Y (FEL)Y 3Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/176

 25 SENOR GURU Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 531249 1/075

 26 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/070

 27 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063

 28 ZULU OCEAN Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y 5 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANQUET DYNASTY Last start placegetter YNG, 30/01/2021, R6, Y 3Y 5M 8Y 5/1G. Apps 469896 14/11127

 2 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start Provincial winner BAT, 25/01/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3G. Schwencke 508255 3/2210

 3 DANA CHILL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 13/03/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lang 530541 1/0118

 4 DANA DANCER Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Mcdonald 530542 3/2178

 5 BLUE HOTEL Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Prest 521001 2/1149

 6 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/2D. Wort 497765 4/3147

 7 ON THE WATCH Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 2P 6P (FEL)Y 5/4P. Goodwin 498550 2/1140

 8 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R6, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1131

 9 BENDER BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 7P 5/1G. Apps 469903 20/19115

 10 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 530549 3/2113

 11 SHE'S SILVER Weighted points score DUB, 06/02/2021, R7, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0103

 12 AGNAS BROWN Weighted points score GBN, 20/02/2021, R8, Y 5Y (FEL)Y 1Y 5/3G. Thurkettle 521002 2/1103

 13 KAY'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GBN, 05/02/2021, R5, P (FEL)Y 7P 2Y 5/1S. Stedman 488184 10/9101

 14 KEITHY BALE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 7M 6Y 3Y 5/1R. Camilleri 490487 4/389

 15 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 1/086

 16 TIN MAN Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 1/086

 17 REBEL MAN Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/086

 18 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/1S. Lang 500384 3/277

 19 BUDDY BANQUET Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2020, R6, Y (FEL)Y 3Y 6Y 5/3G. Apps 469108 2/176

 20 LOBO HEART Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R6, P 8P 5Y 6P 5/3E. Scott 499279 2/176

 21 SENOR GURU Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 531249 1/075

 22 COLLISION PATH Weighted points score WAG, 05/03/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 499888 1/070

 23 DUNDEE CRYSTAL Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wilkins 531561 1/063

 24 ZULU OCEAN Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 5Y 5/4G. Derrick 534714 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y FFA 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIKKI Weighted points score GBN, 12/03/2021, R11, P 6P 4Y 3P 1/1G. Schwencke 497437 9/8154

 2 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/2E. Scott 528257 10/6252

 3 FIRE UP KEITH Last start Provincial winner TEM, 07/02/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2G. Derrick 490590 10/2174

 4 DARE ME Dropping in grade GBN, 06/02/2021, R6, Y 4M 5M 4P 3/1/2A. Duck 487843 9/6107

 5 FOXY MOLLY Weighted points score YNG, 21/11/2020, R5, Y 7Y 3Y 8P 3/1/1P. Richey 486823 13/7223

 6 LANDSLIDE Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R10, P 5P 8P 6P 3/1/2V. Prest 495196 6/5182

 7 MAGIC BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 21/02/2021, R4, P 7P 5Y 4P 3/1/1S. Stedman 488186 15/14152

 8 DANA GEM Weighted points score DUB, 13/03/2021, R3, M 7M 3M 4P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 488116 18/13151

 9 HAVE A BLAST 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 6M 6M 3M 3/1/2A. Peck 490051 6/4147

 10 MAKING GRAVY Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6P 7P 3/1/1V. Prest 495200 5/4133

 11 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 4P 3/1/2D. Wort 527321 5/4126

 12 BRONZE ADONIS Weighted points score GBN, 08/01/2021, R9, P 8P 5Y 7Y 3/1/2J. Field 490054 8/3122

 13 DANA JILL Weighted points score YNG, 30/01/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6M 6P 3/1/1T. Mccaffery 488115 8/595
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y MDN 347 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/03/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 535129 0/0118

 2 MISS BRIGGS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 14/02/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 2P M/1G. Parsons 527035 0/082

 3 TWO ONE THREE First start M/1S. Field 528466 0/00

 4 FIRE UP LAVERNE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 14/11/2020, R3, Y 5Y M/1G. Derrick 528266 0/050

 5 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score WAG, 12/03/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Wilkins 531022 0/092

 6 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/054

5 / 7Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 March 2021 - 09:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAVE A BLAST 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/03/2021, R4, M 6M 6M 3M 3/1/2A. Peck 490051 6/1147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

YNG Saturday, 20 March 2021

Y 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEITHY BALE 1 Dropping in grade GBN, 20/02/2021, R5, Y 7M 6Y 3Y 5/1R. Camilleri 490487 4/089
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